
Hamburger 

Classic with cheese 

Spicy with cheese 

Double classic with cheese 

Double spicy with cheese 

Patty (3oz) 

Smack Sauce 

Spicy Smack Sauce 

Jalapeño Ranch 

Pickle 

Raw Onions 

Grilled Onions 

Grilled Jalapeños 

Bacon 

American Cheese 

Pepper Jack Cheese 

House Fries 

Seasoned Fries 

Mango Lemonade (24 oz) 

Original Lemonade (24oz) 

Strawberry Lemonade (24oz) 

Mexican Vanilla Shake (16oz) 

Chocolate Shake (16oz) 

226g

240g 

17920g 

346g 

17920g 

94g 

28g 

28g 

28g 

10g 

28g 

28g 

11g 

10g 

14g 

21g 

142g 

450g

675g

675g 

675g 

454g 

956g 

496

546 

550 

983 

992 

302 

260 

260

280 

0 

11 

11 

3 

50 

50 

80 

321 

351

322

322 

322 

1086 

1137 

29.5g 

34g 

36g 

67g 

70g 

17g 

25g 

25g 

30g 

0 

0 

0 

0

3.5g

4.5g

6g 

17g 

21g 

0.15g

0.15g

0.15g

63g 

61g 37g

10.5g 

13g 

14g 

27g 

28g 

8g 

4g 

4g 

5g 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1.5g

2.5g 

4g

4.2g 

4.8g 

38g

108

123 

126 

253 

253 

80 

25 

25

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

10 

15 

20 

253

244 

185g

415g 

417g 

683mg 

737mg 

50mg 

540mg 

540mg

580m

g

115mg 

1g

1g 

0 

210mg 

230mg 

140mg 

557mg 

656mg

21mg

21mg 

21mg 

86g

86g 

86g 

106g 

142g 

5.1g

6.1g 

4.8g

8g 

5.8g

0 

8g 

8g

2g 

0 

1g 

1g 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1.3g 

1.3g 

1.3g 

1.3g 

1.3g 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3.4g 

3.7g

0.3g

0.3g

0.3g

 

83g

83g 

83g 

103g 

106g 

4g 

4g 

2.3g 

5.3g 

2.3g 

0 

7g 

7g

1g 

0 

1g 

1g 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1.7g 

0.3g

0.3g 

0.3g

15g 

18g 

28g 

31g 

30g 

61g 

60g 

18g 

1g 

1g

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4g 

3g 

5g 

3.4g 

Contains Dairy, Egg

Contains Dairy, Egg 

Contains Dairy and Cinnamon

Contains Dairy and Cinnamon 

Contains Gluten, Dairy, Eggs 

Contains Gluten, Dairy, Eggs 

Contains Gluten, Dairy, Eggs 

Contains Gluten, Dairy, Eggs 

Contains Gluten, Dairy, Eggs 

Serving Size (g) Calories Total
Fat (g) 

Saturated
Fats (g) 

Cholesterol Sodium Carbs (g) 

9g 

Dietary
Fiber (g) 

Sugars (g) Protein (g) Allergens 

Strawberry Shake (16oz) 454g 841 49g 29g 92g 23mg 92g 2.4g 76g 12g Contains Dairy and Cinnamon 

Oreo Shake (16oz) 454g 1219 69g 34g 228g 312mg 136g 0 106g 18g Contains Dairy and Cinnamon 

Coffee Shake (16oz) 454g 971 59g 35g 236g 100g 85g 14g Contains Dairy and Cinnamon 0


