



	<i>Serving Size (g)</i>	<i>Calories</i>	<i>Total Fat (g)</i>	<i>Saturated Fats (g)</i>	<i>Cholesterol</i>	<i>Sodium</i>	<i>Carbs (g)</i>	<i>Dietary Fiber (g)</i>	<i>Sugars (g)</i>	<i>Protein (g)</i>	<i>Allergens</i>
<i>Hamburger</i>	226g	496	29.5g	10.5g	108	185g	5.1g	1.3g	4g	28g	Contains Gluten, Dairy, Eggs
<i>Classic with cheese</i>	240g	546	34g	13g	123	415g	6.1g	1.3g	4g	31g	Contains Gluten, Dairy, Eggs
<i>Spicy with cheese</i>	17920g	550	36g	14g	126	417g	4.8g	1.3g	2.3g	30g	Contains Gluten, Dairy, Eggs
<i>Double classic with cheese</i>	346g	983	67g	27g	253	683mg	8g	1.3g	5.3g	61g	Contains Gluten, Dairy, Eggs
<i>Double spicy with cheese</i>	17920g	992	70g	28g	253	737mg	5.8g	1.3g	2.3g	60g	Contains Gluten, Dairy, Eggs
<i>Patty (3oz)</i>	94g	302	17g	8g	80	50mg	0	0	0	18g	
<i>Smack Sauce</i>	28g	260	25g	4g	25	540mg	8g	0	7g	1g	Contains Dairy, Egg
<i>Spicy Smack Sauce</i>	28g	260	25g	4g	25	540mg	8g	0	7g	1g	Contains Dairy, Egg
<i>Jalapeño Ranch</i>	28g	280	30g	5g	20	580m	2g	0	1g	0	
<i>Pickle</i>	10g	0	0	0	0	g	0	0	0	0	
<i>Raw Onions</i>	28g	11	0	0	0	115mg	1g	0	1g	0	
<i>Grilled Onions</i>	28g	11	0	0	0	1g	1g	0	1g	0	
<i>Grilled Jalapeños</i>	11g	3	0	0	0	1g	0	0	0	0	
<i>Bacon</i>	10g	50	3.5g	1.5g	10	0	0	0	0	4g	
<i>American Cheese</i>	14g	50	4.5g	2.5g	15	210mg	1	0	0	3g	
<i>Pepper Jack Cheese</i>	21g	80	6g	4g	20	230mg	0	0	0	5g	
<i>House Fries</i>	142g	321	17g	4.2g		140mg		3.4g	1.7g	3.4g	
<i>Seasoned Fries</i>	450g	351	21g	4.8g		557mg		3.7g			
<i>Mango Lemonade (24 oz)</i>	675g	322	0.15g			656mg	86g	0.3g	83g	0.3g	
<i>Original Lemonade (24oz)</i>	675g	322	0.15g			21mg	86g	0.3g	83g	0.3g	
<i>Strawberry Lemonade (24oz)</i>	675g	322	0.15g			21mg	86g	0.3g	83g	0.3g	
<i>Mexican Vanilla Shake (16oz)</i>	454g	1086	63g	38g	253	21mg	106g		103g	15g	Contains Dairy and Cinnamon
<i>Chocolate Shake (16oz)</i>	956g	1137	61g	37g	244		142g	9g	106g	18g	Contains Dairy and Cinnamon
<i>Strawberry Shake (16oz)</i>	454g	841	49g	29g	92g	23mg	92g	2.4g	76g	12g	Contains Dairy and Cinnamon
<i>Oreo Shake (16oz)</i>	454g	1219	69g	34g	228g	312mg	136g	0	106g	18g	Contains Dairy and Cinnamon
<i>Coffee Shake (16oz)</i>	454g	971	59g	35g	236g		100g	0	85g	14g	Contains Dairy and Cinnamon